
HELSINGIN KAUPUNKI 22.3.2023
Tilat-palvelu
Muu
Ulkoa vuokraus

Kohteen nimi:

Osoite:

Kohdenumero:
Hankenumero
Toimiala:

Palvelukokonaisuus:

250
9 538

38
2

4 123

Vuokra/maksulajit €/m2/kk €/kk €/vuosi
Tilavuokra: 16,49 4 123 49 481
Ylläpitovuokra: 1,49 373 4 470
Yleiskustannus: 0,67 168 2 010
Lisävuokra: 1,63 408 4 894
Kokonaisvuokra: 20,28 5 071 60 855

Vuokrattava ala, htm2:
Muutostyökustannus, €

Tilavuoka €/kk

Kasko/popa

Muutostyökustannus, €/htm2
Lisävuokran maksuaika, vuosia

Vuoniityn ala-asteen 
väistötila RAK002

6841
2821P21168
Kasko

Lohikäärmeenpolku 5


